 -- Passive Components for Wireless Infrastructure
KorinWell Electronics Product Catalog
July 2007
KorinWell Electronics, Inc, 1-111, 52 MUXUYUAN Road, NANJING, 210007 CHINA
TEL: +86 25 8485 2620 FAX: +86 25 8485 2630 www.korinwell.com sales@korinwell.com
KorinWell Electronics, Inc, 1-111, 52 MUXUYUAN Road, NANJING, 210007 CHINA
 -- Passive Components for Wireless Infrastructure
About Us

male or female.
.
PN.
Frequency
Range, GHz
Connector
Type
Connector
Gender
Power
Rating
BXL-2-NM DC~3GHz N Male 2W
BXL-2-NMA DC~6GHz N Male 2W
BXL-5-NM DC~3GHz N Male 5W
BXL-5-NMA DC~6GHz N Male 5W
BXL-10-NM DC~3GHz N Male 10W
BXL-10-NF DC~3GHz N Female 10W
BXL-10-DM DC~3GHz Din Male 10W
BXL-10-DF DC~3GHz Din Female 10W
BXL-20-NM DC~3GHz N Male 20W
BXL-20-NF DC~3GHz N Female 20W
BXL-20-DM DC~3GHz Din Male 20W
BXL-20-DF DC~3GHz Din Female 20W
BXL-30-NM DC~3GHz N Male 30W
BXL-30-NF DC~3GHz N Female 30W
BXL-30-DM DC~3GHz Din Male 30W
BXL-30-DF DC~3GHz Din Female 30W
BXL-50-NM DC~3GHz N Male 50W
BXL-50-NF DC~3GHz N Female 50W
BXL-50-DM DC~3GHz Din Male 50W
BXL-50-DF DC~3GHz Din Female 50W
KorinWell Electronics, Inc, 1-111, 52 MUXUYU
TEL: +86 25 8485 2620 FAX: +86 25 8485 2630
 19
All Specifications are subject to change without prior notice